

TABULATION OF BIDS

HAWAII BELT ROAD

SEISMIC WAVE DAMAGE REHABILITATION PROJECT NO. SDR 3(12)

First Advertised Honolulu Star-Bulletin,
Issue of April 27, 1950

JOB NO. 5442
(Opened Thursday, May 11, 1950)

Item No	Name of Item	Unit Used	Quantity	JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		JAMES M. TANAKA		TERRITORY OF HAWAII	
				Bid Bond - \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid		Bid Bond - \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid			
				PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
2001	Unclassified Excavation	c. y.	86,000	\$ 1.08	\$ 92,880.00	\$ 0.96	\$ 82,560.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 60,200.00
2002	Unclassified Excavation for Structures Other than at Bridges	c. y.	900	6.65	5,985.00	18.50	16,650.00	6.00	5,400.00
2005	Furrow Ditches	lin. ft.	2,600	0.23	598.00	0.50	1,300.00	0.25	650.00
2007	Special Borrow	c. y.	31,000	0.68	21,080.00	0.95	29,450.00	0.50	15,500.00
2008	Station Yard Overhaul	sta. yd.	245,000	0.015	3,675.00	0.08	19,600.00	0.015	3,675.00
2009A	Mile Yard Overhaul on Material from Borrow Pit	mi. yd.	890,000	0.14	124,600.00	0.125	111,250.00	0.13	115,700.00
2010	Hand Trimming Rounded Cut Slopes	lin. ft.	4,400	0.30	1,320.00	0.33	1,452.00	0.30	1,320.00
2013	Sprinkling	M. gal.	500	2.00	1,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	3.50	1,750.00
2014	Mineral Aggregate	c. y.	2,600	6.75	17,550.00	10.35	26,910.00*	8.50	22,100.00
2015	Filler	c. y.	800	7.65	6,120.00	15.05	12,040.00	9.00	7,200.00
2016	Liquid Asphaltic Primer	gal.	6,000	0.15	900.00	0.22	1,320.00	0.15	900.00
2030	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course	ton	1,900	12.75	24,225.00	18.25	34,675.00	12.50	23,750.00
2032	Class "B-1" Concrete	c. y.	25	63.00	1,575.00	96.75	2,418.75	55.00	1,375.00
2033	Class "A-1" Concrete other than in Bridges	c. y.	380	60.00	22,800.00	92.20	35,036.00	60.00	22,800.00
2039	Reinforcing Steel Other than in Bridges	lb.	32,000	0.125	4,000.00	0.18	5,760.00	0.16	5,120.00
2042	Cement Rubble Masonry Paving	c. y.	35	34.00	1,190.00	55.00	1,925.00	35.00	1,225.00
2051	24" Concrete Pipe Culvert	lin. ft.	48	7.50	360.00	10.90	523.20	8.00	384.00
2055	36" Concrete Pipe Culvert	lin. ft.	144	13.10	1,886.40	18.10	2,606.40	12.00	1,728.00
2059	48" Concrete Pipe Culvert	lin. ft.	48	19.35	928.80	27.75	1,332.00	25.00	1,200.00
2089	Standard Wood Guard Rail	lin. ft.	3,100	2.70	8,370.00	3.60	11,160.00	2.75	8,525.00
2094	Moving Existing Pipe Lines	lin. ft.	450	1.30	585.00	1.80	810.00	1.00	450.00
2108	Centerline Monuments	each	6	7.50	45.00	7.20	43.20	10.00	60.00
2111	Federal Aid Marker	each	1	34.00	34.00	35.00	35.00	30.00	30.00
2112	Additional Number Plate for Federal Aid Marker	each	1	5.50	5.50	6.00	6.00	10.00	10.00
2201	Select Material	c. y.	25,000	1.05	26,250.00	1.85	46,250.00	0.65	16,250.00
2202	Cast-in-Place Concrete Median Strip Curb, Type B	lin. ft.	270	2.05	553.50	3.75	1,012.50	2.00	540.00
2203	Roadside Improvement - An Allowance of -				1,000.00		1,000.00		1,000.00
2204	Cast-in-Place Median Strip Curb - Type "C"	lin. ft.	30	4.35	130.50	3.90	117.00	2.50	75.00

SUM OF ALL ITEMS.....\$ 369,646.70

\$ 448,742.05*

\$ 318,917.00